Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 177.10
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 1.90
TMC 0.00
DPC 119.97
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 275.83
Prev Outstanding 13060.84
Gross Bill Amount 13391.64

Net Bill Amount :13392

Amount In Words :Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred
and Ninety-Two Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314001257140403
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 11061845
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 14-JUN-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 14-JUL-2025
Bill Date : 14-JUL-2025
No.